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#

#
Samual Dunbin Hadley S ID 200.86 19.06 19.06 16.18 16.18 14.66 1 5 19.66 15.2 15.2 18.58 18.58 13.19 13.19 16.67 16.67 17.13 17.13 15.72 15.72 17.03 17.03 16.64 16.64 15.8 15.8

#

#
Coyote Carson FN CA 207.64 14.88 14.88 17.38 17.38 17.33 17.33 16.7 16.7 18.93 18.93 12.98 12.98 14.8 14.8 19.01 19.01 16.82 16.82 21.32 21.32 16.54 16.54 15.95 1 5 20.95

#

#
Beaver FN NV 211.6 20.15 20.15 17.63 17.63 16.78 16.78 18.65 18.65 17.94 17.94 20.91 20.91 15.04 15.04 17.22 17.22 18.33 18.33 16.13 16.13 16.98 16.98 15.84 15.84

#

#
Clint Steele C CA 221.15 21.66 21.66 17.43 17.43 17.84 17.84 20.17 20.17 18.66 18.66 14.59 14.59 16.84 16.84 18.41 18.41 18.25 18.25 19.52 19.52 20.5 20.5 17.28 17.28

#

#
Molasses Moose G CA 225.05 18.2 18.2 16.94 1 5 21.94 17.38 1 5 22.38 16.43 16.43 22.83 22.83 13.72 13.72 15.88 15.88 17.03 17.03 18.15 18.15 17.61 1 5 22.61 19.74 19.74 16.14 16.14

#

#
Dookie W NV 226.13 20.66 20.66 17.88 17.88 20.1 20.1 17.49 17.49 17.93 17.93 15.47 15.47 16.62 16.62 18.71 18.71 19.07 19.07 18.05 18.05 17.68 17.68 21.47 1 5 26.47

#

#
Sandstone Drifter FN NV 231.51 20.59 20.59 19.3 10 29.3 17.15 17.15 17.88 17.88 17.88 17.88 15.07 15.07 17.04 17.04 21.89 21.89 16.35 16.35 17.55 17.55 21.05 21.05 19.76 19.76

#

#
Champ SS AZ 240.34 21.41 21.41 19.81 19.81 26.24 26.24 19.37 19.37 20.36 20.36 15.82 15.82 18.2 18.2 22.8 22.8 19.88 19.88 18.44 18.44 19.21 19.21 18.8 18.8

#

#
Hawkeye Kid SD CT 243.2 21.51 1 5 26.51 20.65 20.65 20.85 20.85 20.12 20.12 21.47 21.47 15.85 15.85 18.55 18.55 21.14 21.14 18.91 18.91 19.54 19.54 19.87 19.87 19.74 19.74

#

#
Sinful S CA 247.55 24.28 24.28 17.95 17.95 22.36 22.36 18.47 18.47 20.51 20.51 15 15 17.33 17.33 19.04 19.04 20.46 10 30.46 20.8 1 5 25.8 18.87 18.87 17.48 17.48

#

#
Trainwreck W NV 253.09 21.65 21.65 18.75 18.75 18.09 18.09 22.92 22.92 21.11 21.11 14.44 14.44 21.81 21.81 22.08 22.08 18.93 1 15 33.93 18.69 18.69 19.39 19.39 20.23 20.23

#

#
Atascadero Pistolero SG CA 259.51 24.69 24.69 20.96 20.96 22.43 22.43 22 22 22.61 22.61 15.5 15.5 21.62 21.62 19.82 19.82 20.25 20.25 21.83 21.83 21.24 21.24 21.56 1 5 26.56

#

#
Dead Eye Maverick ES CA 260.41 24.18 24.18 21.98 21.98 23.48 23.48 20.88 20.88 22.79 22.79 19.15 19.15 19.38 19.38 21.56 21.56 19.88 19.88 21.71 21.71 25.28 25.28 20.14 20.14

#

#
El Lazo ES NV 260.95 22.35 22.35 21.46 21.46 21.69 1 5 26.69 19.43 19.43 20.74 20.74 16.05 16.05 18.35 18.35 24.66 10 34.66 19.26 19.26 20.73 20.73 20.65 20.65 20.58 20.58

#

#
Ramblen Man SS CA 261.84 25.52 25.52 22.49 22.49 21.4 21.4 20.1 20.1 22.5 22.5 17.65 17.65 18.8 18.8 28.16 28.16 19.2 19.2 18.76 18.76 26.34 26.34 20.92 20.92

#

#
Frito Bandito ES CA 265.24 29.35 29.35 21.26 21.26 21.56 21.56 21.61 21.61 20.86 20.86 17.33 10 27.33 19.09 19.09 20.12 20.12 21.46 21.46 22.81 22.81 19.53 19.53 20.26 20.26

#

#
Mad dog Mark BW CA 266.43 26.99 26.99 20.41 20.41 25.55 25.55 19.97 19.97 23.69 23.69 19.06 19.06 18.13 18.13 20.62 20.62 24.61 24.61 21.5 21.5 20.88 20.88 25.02 25.02

#

#
Dutch Dalton SD NV 268.99 23.31 23.31 22.53 22.53 21.16 21.16 20.19 20.19 23.68 23.68 18.51 2 10 28.51 17.24 17.24 26.89 26.89 20.42 20.42 22.8 22.8 21.43 21.43 20.83 20.83

#

#
Not So Dead Eye Maverick LSS CA 269.22 27.26 27.26 21.7 21.7 21.6 21.6 22.95 22.95 26.32 26.32 18.56 18.56 18.05 18.05 22.85 22.85 20.67 20.67 21.66 21.66 22.84 22.84 24.76 24.76

#

#
D'Professor C NV 271.06 23.79 23.79 22.47 22.47 21.64 21.64 22.18 22.18 21.92 21.92 17.26 17.26 26.03 26.03 22.33 22.33 22.67 22.67 22.58 22.58 21.46 21.46 26.73 26.73

#

#
Major M.D. Driver SG NV 271.99 23.44 23.44 21.97 21.97 25.42 25.42 19.91 1 5 24.91 23.05 23.05 17.68 17.68 18.57 18.57 23.03 1 5 28.03 21.35 21.35 24.86 24.86 22.05 22.05 20.66 20.66

#

#
Territorial Ryder SS OR 272.47 26.44 26.44 22.75 22.75 21.14 21.14 22.7 22.7 28.29 28.29 20.37 20.37 19.64 19.64 21.49 21.49 20.84 20.84 22.13 22.13 21.44 21.44 25.24 25.24

#

#
Shooting Bull SD NV 273.25 25.95 25.95 23.21 23.21 22.95 22.95 23.5 23.5 24.05 24.05 19.2 19.2 20.22 20.22 21.24 21.24 22.04 22.04 22.3 22.3 21.14 1 5 26.14 22.45 22.45

#

#
Crosscreek SG AZ 273.48 27.27 27.27 21.6 21.6 21.54 21.54 23.84 23.84 25.96 25.96 19.67 19.67 21.79 21.79 22.73 22.73 20.5 20.5 23.63 23.63 22.8 22.8 22.15 22.15

#

#
Aimless Lee SD CA 278.6 24.64 24.64 21.91 21.91 28.4 28.4 22.74 22.74 25.94 25.94 18.28 18.28 19.41 19.41 23.26 1 5 28.26 20.87 20.87 26.14 26.14 21.18 21.18 20.83 20.83

#

#
Ambs Aces CC CA 282.17 29.01 29.01 23.59 23.59 23.63 23.63 21.18 21.18 23.01 23.01 18.62 18.62 20.66 20.66 22.87 22.87 21.84 21.84 20.79 20.79 26.73 26.73 30.24 30.24

#

#
Just Ace CB NV 285.55 23.23 23.23 23.24 23.24 24.02 24.02 27.9 1 5 32.9 22.18 22.18 19.67 10 29.67 20.44 20.44 21.93 21.93 20.89 20.89 22.82 22.82 22.16 22.16 22.07 22.07

#

#
Montie Montana BW CA 286.56 22.98 22.98 20.8 20.8 21.47 21.47 20.84 20.84 26.48 26.48 21.08 10 31.08 21.54 21.54 20.22 20.22 21.12 21.12 22.73 22.73 21.04 21.04 21.26 1 15 36.26

#

#
Fairbanks Sam S NV 288.92 25.34 25.34 21.08 21.08 19.03 19.03 19.22 19.22 20.98 20.98 16.8 16.8 17.1 17.1 20.88 20.88 22.53 22.53 21.35 8 40 61.35 18.68 1 5 23.68 20.93 20.93

#

#
Sgt Major O'Donnell SD CA 290.42 29.02 29.02 23.4 23.4 23.94 23.94 23.85 23.85 24.71 24.71 19.63 19.63 21.2 21.2 23.79 23.79 26.23 26.23 27.65 27.65 22.86 22.86 24.14 24.14

#

#
Dixie Dawn LW NV 292.05 26.82 26.82 23.17 23.17 21.25 21.25 20.93 20.93 22.75 22.75 23.3 10 33.3 19.87 19.87 30.12 1 5 35.12 22.12 1 5 27.12 20.88 20.88 21.77 21.77 19.07 19.07

#

#
Gray Squirrel FN PA 293.33 24.78 24.78 34.19 34.19 23.22 23.22 22.67 22.67 22.25 22.25 18.56 18.56 20.75 20.75 24.25 24.25 21.81 21.81 33.29 33.29 23.89 23.89 23.67 23.67

#

#
Runamuck Kate C NV 294.45 26.01 26.01 24.48 24.48 25.63 25.63 23.99 23.99 29.32 29.32 17.91 17.91 21.72 21.72 23.6 23.6 26.44 26.44 22.14 1 5 27.14 24.56 24.56 23.65 23.65

#

#
Gunrunner Pete FCD CA 299.08 30.97 30.97 23.31 23.31 28 28 22.81 22.81 26.62 26.62 20.61 20.61 24.21 24.21 26.59 26.59 25.5 25.5 23.06 23.06 25.09 25.09 22.31 22.31

#

#
Montana Prairie Dog CB NV 299.2 26.59 26.59 25.08 25.08 23.05 23.05 25.79 25.79 25.65 25.65 17.47 17.47 18.32 18.32 31.21 10 41.21 27.16 27.16 24.4 24.4 22.1 22.1 22.38 22.38

#

#
Southwest Trapper CC AZ 299.24 27.62 27.62 25.8 25.8 26.06 26.06 25.05 1 5 30.05 24 24 18.62 18.62 21.91 21.91 23.31 1 5 28.31 22.39 1 5 27.39 22.43 22.43 22.29 22.29 24.76 24.76

#

#
Calamity Carl FC CA 299.42 24.88 24.88 23.59 23.59 26.22 26.22 21.82 21.82 24.29 24.29 19.11 19.11 23.84 23.84 24.58 24.58 23.87 23.87 24.88 24.88 25.47 25.47 36.87 36.87

#

#
Pinebox Filler SG CA 300.3 26.93 26.93 24.89 24.89 30.79 30.79 28.8 28.8 21.93 21.93 18.71 18.71 20.84 20.84 23 23 25.55 25.55 33.91 33.91 23.84 23.84 21.11 21.11

#

#
River Bear G NV 302.63 20.18 1 5 25.18 19.25 19.25 17.9 17.9 23.46 3 25 48.46 21.18 21.18 20.31 20.31 15.6 15.6 21.5 2 10 31.5 26.75 1 5 31.75 22.34 22.34 29.41 29.41 19.75 19.75

#

#
Buffalo Belle LS WA 303.67 28.26 28.26 23.9 23.9 24.12 24.12 23.89 23.89 28.32 28.32 19.05 1 5 24.05 21.34 21.34 30.65 30.65 23.85 23.85 25.7 25.7 25.72 25.72 23.87 23.87

#

#
Jacq Neat LS CA 304 28.79 28.79 21.66 21.66 21.88 21.88 22.22 22.22 25.69 25.69 27.48 27.48 21.09 21.09 33.95 33.95 23.31 23.31 29.67 29.67 25.24 25.24 23.02 23.02

#

#
Wilhelm Scream W CA 304.32 24.82 24.82 22.52 22.52 20.57 20.57 28.34 2 10 38.34 23.31 23.31 21.92 21.92 22.26 22.26 22.55 1 5 27.55 22.47 1 5 27.47 19.98 19.98 22.52 22.52 23.06 2 10 33.06

#

#
Juss Slim ES CA 304.99 30.2 30.2 32.89 32.89 25.77 25.77 26.36 26.36 26.74 26.74 20.44 20.44 20.77 20.77 23.43 23.43 23.97 23.97 26.27 26.27 24.85 24.85 23.3 23.3

#

#
Buffalo Butch SS AZ 305.17 26.33 2 10 36.33 25.42 25.42 28.76 28.76 24.67 24.67 24.25 24.25 20.05 20.05 21.15 21.15 30.46 30.46 25.58 25.58 24.54 24.54 22.84 22.84 21.12 21.12

#

#
D-TAP LF NV 307.79 24.43 24.43 20.13 20.13 22.25 22.25 20.78 20.78 31.32 31.32 24.23 24.23 23.89 23.89 23.9 23.9 22.68 22.68 27.04 2 20 47.04 22.5 1 5 27.5 19.64 19.64

#

#
Rusty Shotgun FCG CA 308.1 32.27 32.27 23.38 23.38 24.55 24.55 22.11 22.11 23.7 23.7 17.58 17.58 26.29 1 5 31.29 31.47 31.47 24.97 10 34.97 20.62 20.62 24.69 24.69 21.47 21.47

#

#
Patsy Montana LB

W
NY 311.03 28.81 28.81 26.24 26.24 24.68 24.68 25.56 25.56 26.63 26.63 22.75 22.75 23.65 23.65 24.71 1 5 29.71 27.22 27.22 26.04 26.04 26.21 26.21 23.53 23.53

#

#
Lucky Jenkins ES CA 311.82 29.02 29.02 25.96 25.96 25.58 25.58 27.62 27.62 26.5 26.5 20.36 20.36 24.13 24.13 26.3 26.3 24.72 24.72 25.05 25.05 23.81 1 5 28.81 22.77 1 5 27.77

#

#
Stubby Pete S CA 316.27 27.51 27.51 23.18 23.18 24.16 24.16 25.76 10 35.76 26.09 26.09 19.55 19.55 24.91 10 34.91 23.04 23.04 22.53 22.53 29.78 29.78 28.1 28.1 21.66 21.66

#

#
Badman Bob EP CA 316.73 34.54 34.54 22.95 22.95 28.34 28.34 24.82 24.82 28.34 28.34 26.83 1 5 31.83 20.02 20.02 23.95 23.95 23.16 23.16 30.47 30.47 23.72 23.72 24.59 24.59

#

#
Nasty Nels SG NV 318.19 25.49 25.49 28.39 1 5 33.39 23.4 1 5 28.4 21.69 21.69 23.69 23.69 16.62 16.62 27.09 10 37.09 23.19 23.19 20.64 2 10 30.64 21.78 21.78 26.59 1 5 31.59 24.62 24.62

#

#
Stampede Steve SS CA 318.34 28.99 28.99 24.7 24.7 26.86 1 25 51.86 22.99 22.99 26.64 26.64 17.63 17.63 24.53 24.53 22.39 22.39 22.23 22.23 23.93 23.93 30.68 30.68 21.77 21.77

#

#
Jimmy Frisco ES CA 320.59 31.29 31.29 29.01 29.01 24 24 27.62 27.62 32.68 32.68 21.39 21.39 22.98 22.98 27.28 27.28 26.4 26.4 26.6 26.6 25.78 25.78 25.56 25.56

#

#
Pinhead Larry W NV 323.59 26.4 26.4 37.96 37.96 26.12 26.12 27.63 10 37.63 26.78 26.78 20.84 20.84 21.12 21.12 24.66 1 5 29.66 26.14 26.14 25.41 25.41 22.22 22.22 23.31 23.31

#

#
Ace Winslow FCD CA 324.31 27.09 27.09 29.8 29.8 24.77 24.77 26.18 26.18 27.61 27.61 24.12 1 5 29.12 24.29 24.29 25.97 25.97 25.17 25.17 30.21 30.21 26.97 26.97 27.13 27.13

#

#
El Toro Suave C CA 325.34 27.4 27.4 23.65 23.65 36.98 36.98 24.78 24.78 27.85 27.85 22.18 22.18 25.35 25.35 24.88 24.88 35.58 35.58 23.29 23.29 25.95 25.95 27.45 27.45

#

#
Owl Eye Olga LSS ND 335.6 28.61 28.61 28.33 28.33 33.05 33.05 26.82 26.82 31.62 31.62 21.6 21.6 24.32 24.32 26.56 26.56 27.16 27.16 25.87 25.87 27.9 1 5 32.9 28.76 28.76

#

#
Mischievious LF CA 340.56 32.64 1 5 37.64 29.44 29.44 37.97 37.97 24.52 24.52 25.7 25.7 23.94 1 5 28.94 23.31 23.31 25.05 1 5 30.05 24.52 24.52 29.78 29.78 23.76 23.76 24.93 24.93

#

#
Lightfoot FCG OR 343.24 25.33 25.33 24.2 24.2 34.56 34.56 23.32 2 10 33.32 25.22 25.22 23.49 23.49 26.69 26.69 27.09 27.09 27.99 1 15 42.99 23.59 23.59 28.64 28.64 28.12 28.12

#

#
Barry L Plotz FCG OR 343.31 33.3 33.3 28.82 28.82 30.26 30.26 27.68 27.68 29.81 29.81 25.92 25.92 27.64 27.64 30.34 30.34 28.61 28.61 24.39 24.39 28.27 28.27 28.27 28.27

#

#
Bodie Rose LF CA 343.99 30.97 2 10 40.97 30.37 30.37 30.4 30.4 25.82 25.82 29.79 1 5 34.79 22.56 22.56 23.48 23.48 30.49 30.49 25.62 25.62 25.31 25.31 26.51 26.51 27.67 27.67

#

#
Alberta Annie LS AZ 344.31 25.65 25.65 23.21 1 5 28.21 27 27 21.77 21.77 24.26 24.26 20.56 20.56 21.61 21.61 27.51 10 50 77.51 22.31 22.31 28.81 28.81 24.4 24.4 22.22 22.22

#

#
Irish Eyes GD AZ 345.6 28.96 28.96 25.85 25.85 34.86 34.86 24.95 24.95 34.58 34.58 25.16 10 35.16 21.87 21.87 26.16 26.16 25.33 25.33 28.84 28.84 24.48 24.48 34.56 34.56

#

#
Chip Maker FN CA 348.41 26.12 26.12 27.67 27.67 27.2 27.2 27.81 27.81 32 32 20.53 1 5 25.53 33.06 10 43.06 29.22 29.22 24.67 24.67 29.73 29.73 26.88 1 5 31.88 23.52 23.52

#

#
Big Foot Billy CB NV 350.06 31.02 31.02 33.89 33.89 29.58 29.58 30.97 30.97 30.3 30.3 23.58 23.58 25.99 25.99 28.34 28.34 29.16 29.16 30.4 30.4 30.58 30.58 26.25 26.25

#

#
Black Jack McGinnis SD NV 350.75 26.96 26.96 33.34 33.34 28.61 28.61 30.5 30.5 35.02 35.02 24.56 24.56 24.94 24.94 28.51 28.51 26.44 26.44 30.91 30.91 29.25 29.25 31.71 31.71

#

#
Silver Dollar Sweed FC NV 358.4 31.13 31.13 27.35 27.35 31.83 31.83 27.61 27.61 33.4 33.4 20.86 20.86 25.67 25.67 32.93 32.93 32.33 32.33 42.54 42.54 26.28 26.28 26.47 26.47

#

#
Rowdy One CB NV 359.36 28.93 28.93 29.72 29.72 27.69 27.69 30.54 10 40.54 30.81 30.81 26.91 1 5 31.91 26.34 26.34 28.14 28.14 31.38 31.38 30.3 30.3 27.31 27.31 26.29 26.29

#

#
Dutch Longhorn CC CA 360.37 33.66 33.66 29.35 29.35 28.36 28.36 27.71 27.71 28.93 1 5 33.93 24.12 24.12 25.96 1 5 30.96 29.59 2 10 39.59 27.46 27.46 29.01 29.01 30.29 30.29 25.93 25.93

#

#
Sidewinder Bill SG CA 361.69 37 37 26.51 26.51 22.54 10 32.54 31.72 2 20 51.72 27.06 27.06 24.02 24.02 25.49 25.49 29.02 29.02 23.2 23.2 31.63 2 10 41.63 22.18 22.18 21.32 21.32

#

#
Snakebite CB CA 363.54 26.35 26.35 29.65 29.65 24.88 24.88 23.08 23.08 23.16 23.16 20.08 10 30.08 20.71 20.71 23.03 23.03 30.14 14 70 100.14 19.48 19.48 21.64 21.64 21.34 21.34

#

#
Paladin San Francisco D NV 366.23 33.32 33.32 29.13 29.13 30.44 30.44 27.33 27.33 32.97 1 5 37.97 21.84 21.84 29.05 29.05 26.39 26.39 28.78 28.78 27.58 27.58 26.31 26.31 38.09 10 48.09

#

#
Calamity Annie C CA 366.68 32.47 32.47 27.15 27.15 31.71 31.71 26.73 26.73 30.97 30.97 25.94 25.94 48.8 48.8 29.46 29.46 27.77 27.77 28.17 28.17 30.54 30.54 26.97 26.97

#

#
Moe Sketter FN CA 369.13 41.49 41.49 26.18 26.18 45.36 10 55.36 29.85 1 5 34.85 24.95 24.95 18.79 18.79 22 22 28.42 10 38.42 24.29 24.29 28.18 28.18 24.35 24.35 30.27 30.27

#

#
HH SD WA 370.95 39.57 1 5 44.57 35.88 35.88 30.49 30.49 27.43 27.43 29.13 1 5 34.13 22.76 22.76 24.7 24.7 27.64 27.64 32.33 10 42.33 26.9 26.9 28.11 28.11 26.01 26.01

#

#
Wesco ES NV 371.52 26.78 26.78 27.26 1 5 32.26 28.54 28.54 31.04 31.04 30.71 1 5 35.71 24.91 1 5 29.91 26.47 10 36.47 29.27 29.27 24.22 1 5 29.22 29.33 1 5 34.33 27.51 1 5 32.51 25.48 25.48

#

#
Doc Barium LFC NM 374.61 35.31 35.31 30.62 30.62 32.26 32.26 30.95 30.95 33.02 33.02 24.54 24.54 27.82 1 5 32.82 30.34 30.34 31.9 31.9 31.77 31.77 30.46 30.46 30.62 30.62

#

#
Grubby ES AZ 382.61 32.98 32.98 40.25 40.25 27.38 27.38 29.73 29.73 28.46 28.46 27.2 27.2 35.22 35.22 37.86 1 5 42.86 27.83 27.83 26.32 26.32 37.06 37.06 27.32 27.32

#

#
Kid Ladoga SD CA 386.5 32.17 32.17 33.98 33.98 30.35 30.35 36.38 36.38 35.62 1 5 40.62 23.73 1 5 28.73 27.73 27.73 34.29 34.29 34.86 34.86 30.83 30.83 27.92 27.92 28.64 28.64

#

#
Edward R. S. Canby FC NM 391.65 32.39 32.39 35.47 35.47 35.44 35.44 34.2 34.2 32 32 28.73 28.73 31.32 31.32 30.58 30.58 29.66 29.66 36.83 36.83 32.8 32.8 32.23 32.23

#

#
Long Legged Galoot BW TX 393.87 32.13 32.13 33.94 33.94 30.78 30.78 27.07 27.07 31.71 10 41.71 31.03 10 41.03 32.36 10 42.36 30.61 30.61 32.62 32.62 26.51 26.51 26.71 26.71 28.4 28.4

#

#
Colonel 100 Grand Jackson S CA 396.26 35.71 35.71 27.49 27.49 31.68 31.68 33.02 33.02 42.42 1 15 57.42 24.92 24.92 35.81 35.81 27.69 27.69 28.77 28.77 37.48 37.48 27.65 27.65 28.62 28.62

#

#
Johnny Longshot ES CA 402.67 39.83 39.83 34.29 34.29 33.26 33.26 33.09 33.09 35.05 35.05 27.31 27.31 34.23 34.23 36.65 36.65 32.01 32.01 32.71 32.71 31.62 31.62 32.62 32.62

#

#
Tall In The Saddle S NV 408.42 20.67 20.67 25.59 25.59 19.99 19.99 18.65 18.65 SDQ 150 15.18 15.18 37.84 3 15 52.84 17.4 1 5 22.4 19.29 19.29 22.09 22.09 20.49 20.49 21.23 21.23

#

#
Sam Ootie CB CA 409.39 27.74 27.74 22.79 22.79 21.33 21.33 29.91 29.91 25.88 25.88 17.7 17.7 19.2 19.2 SDQ 150 22.43 22.43 23.57 23.57 25.93 25.93 22.91 22.91

#

#
Muleskinner FCG CA 411.34 43.65 1 5 48.65 28.91 28.91 26.57 26.57 27.93 27.93 36.38 4 20 56.38 25.49 1 5 30.49 25.03 25.03 41.56 1 5 46.56 26.27 1 5 31.27 32.31 32.31 28.85 28.85 28.39 28.39

#

#
Dustbowl Debbie LSD CA 420.24 45.42 45.42 31.94 31.94 34.17 34.17 32.83 32.83 41.48 41.48 26 26 33.58 33.58 37.02 37.02 33.79 33.79 36.75 36.75 32.34 32.34 34.92 34.92

#

#
Danny Moon W CA 422.91 SDQ 150 20.9 1 5 25.9 24.85 24.85 23.66 1 5 28.66 25.3 1 5 30.3 18.14 18.14 19.62 19.62 25.37 3 15 40.37 20.53 20.53 22.41 22.41 20.28 20.28 21.85 21.85

#

#
High Dollar C CA 424.52 35.39 35.39 31.04 31.04 37.36 37.36 29.75 29.75 41.01 41.01 23.8 23.8 31.05 31.05 32.47 32.47 38.93 38.93 35.01 3 15 50.01 34.64 34.64 39.07 39.07

#

#
Justice Loving BW CA 427.5 44.86 44.86 40.9 40.9 33.89 33.89 30.8 30.8 31.07 31.07 23.42 23.42 29.2 29.2 39.02 39.02 41.99 41.99 36.2 36.2 38.23 38.23 37.92 37.92

#

#
High Road G NV 434.07 37.64 37.64 34.66 34.66 33 33 36.32 36.32 40.85 40.85 25.86 25.86 29.78 29.78 53.16 1 5 58.16 33.64 33.64 33.28 33.28 37.13 37.13 33.75 33.75

#

#
Kougarok George F NV 455.56 43.21 9 45 88.21 30.85 30.85 31.47 10 41.47 31.81 10 41.81 34.36 34.36 27.76 10 37.76 25.81 25.81 28.92 28.92 30.39 30.39 30.61 1 5 35.61 32.03 32.03 28.34 28.34

#

#
Ol' Dollar SG CA 459.2 36.08 1 5 41.08 38.02 1 15 53.02 43.72 1 5 48.72 29.57 1 5 34.57 52.31 52.31 22.75 22.75 27.71 27.71 43.42 1 5 48.42 35.63 35.63 33.74 33.74 31.25 31.25 30 30

#

#
River Roll ES AK 465.03 25.35 1 5 30.35 26.42 26.42 28.32 10 38.32 25.82 25.82 33.12 33.12 18.53 10 28.53 24.85 24.85 35.22 35.22 SDQ 150 23.63 23.63 24.82 24.82 23.95 23.95

#

#
Sassy Kitty LFC

D
CA 465.74 45.55 45.55 36.6 36.6 37.52 37.52 36.93 36.93 40.6 40.6 32.84 32.84 34.56 34.56 36.22 36.22 38.9 38.9 40.7 40.7 39.63 39.63 45.69 45.69

#

#
Shorthorn Jim August EP CA 472.57 44.37 44.37 36.54 36.54 35.7 35.7 44.56 44.56 38.2 38.2 36.24 10 46.24 37.38 37.38 32.53 32.53 39.64 39.64 37.02 37.02 40.67 40.67 39.72 39.72

#

#
Renegade Rob ES NV 473.75 38.68 38.68 35.02 35.02 34.16 34.16 37.89 37.89 40.21 40.21 28.3 1 5 33.3 20.9 20.9 35.46 1 5 40.46 37.66 37.66 35.69 35.69 37.37 37.37 67.41 3 15 82.41

#

#
Fannie Oakley CB CA 476.87 46.94 46.94 45.26 45.26 38.01 38.01 33.25 33.25 38.38 38.38 28.81 28.81 31.65 10 41.65 47.72 1 5 52.72 38.32 38.32 43.3 43.3 34 34 36.23 36.23

#

#
Mojave Rose LW NV 477.26 41.01 2 10 51.01 35.59 35.59 35.59 35.59 42.01 1 5 47.01 51.73 51.73 29.22 29.22 31.09 31.09 33.41 1 5 38.41 36.3 36.3 39.23 1 5 44.23 35.11 1 5 40.11 36.97 36.97

#

#
Miss Barah lee Misditt LSD CA 480.25 43.69 43.69 34.44 34.44 41.45 41.45 56.07 56.07 48.81 48.81 30.79 30.79 32.64 32.64 36.31 36.31 35.72 1 5 40.72 43.57 43.57 34.01 34.01 32.75 1 5 37.75

#

#
Cactus Kate O'Keefe LSS CA 498.35 44.22 44.22 41.08 41.08 44.3 44.3 37.9 37.9 39.52 39.52 29.45 29.45 35.12 35.12 42.15 42.15 39.93 39.93 54.19 54.19 42.18 10 52.18 38.31 38.31

#

#
Rough Rider Rich BW NV 505.05 33.13 33.13 32.19 32.19 32.31 32.31 31.78 31.78 35.42 35.42 26.82 26.82 30.53 30.53 37.75 37.75 SDQ 150 35.81 35.81 27.23 27.23 32.08 32.08

#

#
Fireball Rainy LFC

G
CA 510.69 41.68 41.68 35.93 35.93 42.68 42.68 34 34 37.42 37.42 30.51 30.51 31.4 31.4 34.13 34.13 35.95 35.95 59.8 10 50 109.8 37.97 1 5 42.97 34.22 34.22

#

#
Miner 49er Todd SD ID 510.75 57.85 57.85 50.56 50.56 36.84 3 15 51.84 36.04 36.04 38.79 38.79 35.45 10 45.45 43.95 43.95 49.63 49.63 33.69 33.69 36.29 36.29 33.24 33.24 33.42 33.42

#

#
Double A LSD CA 526.34 53.88 53.88 45.58 45.58 37.48 37.48 39.74 39.74 50.27 1 5 55.27 30.51 30.51 38.24 38.24 39.94 39.94 50.42 50.42 48.62 48.62 39.46 39.46 47.2 47.2

#

#
Sweet Carolynne LS CA 527.52 56.1 1 5 61.1 39.04 1 5 44.04 37.28 37.28 38.92 38.92 45.73 1 5 50.73 29.28 1 5 34.28 34.68 34.68 40.52 2 10 50.52 55.14 55.14 51.89 51.89 35.84 35.84 33.1 33.1

#

#
Maria Machetes LB

W
CA 529.59 44.54 44.54 54.05 54.05 37.19 37.19 42.23 42.23 45.97 1 5 50.97 41.47 41.47 35.34 1 5 40.34 34.69 10 44.69 41.79 10 51.79 40.82 40.82 36.89 36.89 44.61 44.61

#

#
Bull Callahan BW CA 534.26 40.84 40.84 38.58 1 5 43.58 38.75 38.75 36.87 36.87 49.27 49.27 29.64 29.64 41.79 41.79 78.6 78.6 47.97 47.97 40.54 40.54 43.3 43.3 43.11 43.11

#

#
Rusty Rose LG CA 539.71 41.88 41.88 32.96 32.96 33.24 33.24 SDQ 150 51.86 1 5 56.86 26.08 1 5 31.08 30.86 30.86 34.04 34.04 33.89 33.89 32.01 32.01 32.45 32.45 30.44 30.44

#

#
Misty Rose LP CA 541.84 55.49 1 5 60.49 41.03 41.03 45.69 45.69 38 38 51.54 51.54 34.61 34.61 38.51 38.51 43.45 1 5 48.45 43.58 43.58 52.54 52.54 45.14 45.14 42.26 42.26

#

#
Hurry Kain JB NV 543.84 43.8 43.8 27.74 27.74 43.28 43.28 29.4 1 5 34.4 30.07 30.07 28.9 1 15 43.9 37.88 37.88 28.53 10 38.53 SDQ 150 29.5 1 5 34.5 29.93 29.93 29.81 29.81

#

#
Wilsa Rogers B CA 591.52 45.94 45.94 39.25 39.25 52.3 1 5 57.3 45.92 2 10 55.92 44.01 44.01 38.56 38.56 50.21 50.21 56.11 56.11 59.85 59.85 46.58 46.58 42.57 42.57 45.22 2 10 55.22

#

#
Ankle Biter B NV 595.92 54.83 1 5 59.83 40.25 40.25 56.14 56.14 44.89 1 5 49.89 45.74 2 10 55.74 38.72 38.72 54.83 1 5 59.83 40.25 40.25 56.14 56.14 44.89 1 5 49.89 45.71 45.71 43.53 43.53

#

#
El Patron ES CA 636.25 SDQ 150 44.79 44.79 43.03 1 5 48.03 34.78 34.78 51.77 1 15 66.77 32.54 10 42.54 38 38 54.02 1 5 59.02 44.48 44.48 35.05 35.05 35.77 35.77 37.02 37.02

#

#
Charlemangle GD NV 637.45 42.25 1 5 47.25 43.89 43.89 36.12 2 10 46.12 35.53 35.53 41.02 2 10 51.02 32.47 10 42.47 32.79 3 15 47.79 37.86 1 5 42.86 38.41 1 5 43.41 48.71 1 5 53.71 33.4 33.4 SDQ 150

#

#
Brisco Big'n S IL 655.42 54.9 54.9 54.86 54.86 50.66 50.66 53.04 53.04 53.77 1 5 58.77 40.1 40.1 44.24 5 35 79.24 52.09 52.09 58.58 58.58 48.66 48.66 54.41 54.41 50.11 50.11

#

#
RattleSnake Jack Johnson CC ID 707.52 63.48 63.48 75.58 2 10 85.58 74.51 10 84.51 64.85 64.85 56.49 56.49 35.74 35.74 62.51 62.51 46.6 46.6 54.45 54.45 46.98 46.98 57.71 57.71 48.62 48.62

#

#
M.t. Pail LSS CA 755.19 53.74 1 5 58.74 43.34 43.34 46.41 1 15 61.41 48.99 2 20 68.99 63.7 10 73.7 55.94 55.94 41.64 41.64 58.16 58.16 43.68 43.68 SDQ 140 48.27 48.27 51.32 10 61.32

#

#
Choo Choo GD CA 763.34 63.67 1 5 68.67 57.92 1 5 62.92 78.29 78.29 55.55 55.55 57.41 57.41 50.89 50.89 63.83 1 5 68.83 65.82 65.82 63.85 1 5 68.85 63.13 63.13 55.99 55.99 61.99 1 5 66.99

#

#
Cap-NBall Turmoil F CA 794.53 57.19 1 5 62.19 66.55 1 5 71.55 58.31 58.31 58.01 58.01 58.55 1 5 63.55 86.53 86.53 53.39 53.39 54.38 54.38 63.71 63.71 53.65 53.65 104.86 10 114.86 54.4 54.4

Stage 11 Stage 12Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

SASS WESTERN REGIONALS  Nov 7-8, 2025

Match by time Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4


